Rule 2.21

(a) Insert full
name(s) and
address(es) of
administrator(s)

“Delete as
applicable

Contact Details:

The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of statement of affairs

Pursuant to Rule 2.21(6} of the Insolvency (Scotland) Rules 1986

Form 2.15B(Scot)

2.21

Name of Company Company number

Axon Well Intervention Products UK Ltd SC208659

e (a)

Gordon Malcoim MacLure Ewen R Alexander
Johnston Carmichael LLP Johnston Carmichael LLP
Bishops Court Bishops Court

29 Albyn Place 29 Albyn Place

Aberdeen Aberdeen

AB10 1YL AB10 1YL

attach a copy of:-

*the statement(s) of affairs;
‘the statement(s) of concurrence;

in respect of the administration of the above company.

Signed V\/\ M/\

Joint / Admirfistrator(s)

Dated \Sg ““J‘A«-&J %lgo

You do not have to give any contact Gordon Malcoim Macl.ure
information in the box opposite but if Johnston Carmichael LLP
you do, it will help Companies House to Bishops Court
contact you if there is a query on the 29 Albyn Place
form. Aberdeen
AB10 1YL
The contact information that you give 01224 212222
o vieinls bo nomest - DX Number DX Exchange

N

COMPANIES HOUSE -

22“”2016 DX 235 Edinburgh / LP4 Edinburgh-2

Software supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgew

send it to the

Companies House, 37 Castle Terrace, Edinburgh EH1 2EB




Rule 2.21 The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 2.14B (Scot)

Statement of Concurrence
Pursuant to paragraph 47 of Schedule B1 to the Insolvency Act 1986 and Rule 2.21(2) of
the Insclvency {Scotland) Rules 1986

Name of Company Company number

Axon Well intervention Products UK Ltd SC208659

{a} Insert full name snd With regards to the Statement of Affairs of (a)
address of registared Axon Weil Intervention Products UK Ltd

office of company to ('the company’)

which

statement of affairs

relates

{b} Insert data statutory
declaration on the made on (b) 18 October 2016

statement of affairs
made. "™ by(c) Tracy Virgo
{c) Inzert full name of
persorn who made tho
siatutory declaration on
the statement of affairs
being concurred with,
Statutory Declaration

(d) Inser furf name and | (d) Jeff Merecka, 8909 Jackrabbit Road, Houston, Texas, United States, TX77095

address of person making

statement

*Deieta as applicable *concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and | believe that the facts
stated in the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the
company on the date that it entered administration,

OR

(e) Please list matters In (®)

the statement of affglrs

which you are not in

agreement with, or which

you consider to be

ermonsous or misleading,

or matters to which you

have no direct knowledge

and Indicate reason for

listing them.
and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs
are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that it

antered administration.

t solemnly and sincerely declare that the informatian provided in this statement is, to the
best of my knowladge and belief, true,

AND I make this solemn declaration consclentiously belleving the same to be true
and by virtue of the provisions of the Statutory Declarations Act 1835.

Declared at \%QU{)’Y@:T;{ ! \)\b P&

Signed /Wﬁ/ { ™

This s day of Xxbox)a AR 20 \bo
before me Q\Q*\ LQ‘H\QQ \sm}\ iMW

A Notary Public or Justice of the Peace or Solicitor

S s, NICI COWAN
] ““¥% Notary Public, Slate of Texas
My Commission Explies

March 22, 2018

z
g

Sofware Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited, Gtasgow




Rule 2.21

{a) Insert full nama and
address of registered
office of company to
which

statament of affairs
relates

(b) Inzert dats statutory
declaration on the
statement of affairs was
made.

(c) Ingert full name of
person who made the
statutory declaration on
the statement of effairs
belng concumed with,

(d) Insert full name and
address of person making
statement

“Delete as applicabie

(e} Please list matters in
the statement of affairs
which you are not in
egreement with, or which
you consider {0 be
efmoneous or misleading,
or metters to which you
have na direct knowledge
and indicate reason for
listing them.

The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 2.14B (Scot)

Statement of Concurrence
Pursuant to paragraph 47 of Schedule B1 to the Insotvency Act 1986 and Rule 2.24{2) of
the Insolvency (Scotland) Rules 1986

Name of Company Company number

5C208659

Axon Well Intervention Products UK Ltd

With regards to the Statement of Affairs of (a)
Axan Well Intervention Products UK Lid
(‘the company'}

made on (b) 18 October 2016

by (c) Tracy Virgo

Statutory Declaration
t (d) Gary W Stratulate, 8909 Jackrabbit Road, Houston, Texas, United States, TX77095

*concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and | believe that the facts
stated in the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the
company on the date that it entered administration.

OR

and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs
are a full, frue and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that it
entered administration.

I solemnly and sincerely declare that the information provided in this statement is, to the
best of my knowledge and belief, true,

AND | make this solemn declaration conscientlously believing the same to be true
and by virtue of the provisions of the Statutory Declarations Act 1835.

Declared at . b \ol b pL
Signed "—V\'ﬂ /u
This \ U\-‘/f\ dayON \SD\V\IE}Y/\Z)?\( 20 1l
before me “S YA ( O\QP\} \\Suik{u_:{}\f\(\ "
A Notary Public or Justice of the Peace or Soficitor
SR, NICI COWAN
§5.dr% Notary Public, State of Texas
Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow 0 PN, sF My Commission Expires
gk 5 March 22, 2018




Rules 2.21

Insert name of the
company

The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 2.13B (Scot)

Statement of Affairs

Pursuant to paragraph 47 of Schedule B1 to the Insolvency Act 1886
and Rules 2.21(1) of the Insolvency (Scottand) Rules 1986

Statement as 1o affairs of Axon Well Intervention Products UK Ltd

as at 20 September 20186, the date the company entered administration

Insert full name(s)
and occupation(s)
of deponent(s)

Insert full
address(es}

Statutory Declaration

Ve — A W W&Go

of VMR &RQA Rsad
LAl O oo v

wWewcaste uee~ '—\—&r-a WE\L RS

Solemnly and sincerely declare that the information provided in this statement and
the lists A to G annexed and signed as relative hereto are to the best of my/lour
knowledge and belief, true and complete

AND | make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true
and by virtue of the provisions of the Statutory Declarations Act 1835

Declared at (‘-""""-WM}_ L"M l;,,,.dﬂ

Date A\t - \O - \\v

Signed = Q\\/%D

Vs .
Before me ( &AL\ C Rﬂ'fﬁwu /D‘M(’)

( Jriaqua

A Notafy Rubli tice of the Peace or Solicitor 4 )

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow




Rules 4.7, Form 4.4 (Scot)
4.8 {contd)

STATEMENT as to affairs of the company as at

Please ¢o not
write in this

3 margin
Estimated
H Please complete
Realisable legibly, preforably
Values in black type o
ASSETS £ roering

fettering
Assets not specifically secured (as per List “A") LWHBSS L \ 3730 S5t

Assets specifically secured (as per List “B") - £
Estimated realisable value ~
Less: Amount due to secured creditors =

Estimated Surplus VS5 DT [V ‘SS\

Estimated Total Assets available for preferential creditors,
holders of floating charges and unsecured creditors A\ 3O .5‘5'& \ ,'3’3( .S'S\

LIABILITIES N
Y
Preferential creditors (as per List “C*) Q%OS“ A als) (‘\“‘q, ("\'ﬁ)

Estimated balance of assets available for-
holders of floating charges and unsecured creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property  where applicable (to carry forward)

Holders of floating charges {as per List “D")

Estimated surplus/deficiency as regards holders of floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property  where applicable (brought down)

Unsecured Creditors . ’!(:o ae ~N
',.,n,i
Trade accounts (as per List “E”) 3345 RRES G N 1%, oY)

Bills payable {as per List “F") -

- -—

Contingent or other liabilities (as per List “G”)

Total unsecured creditors  (excluding any shortfall to
floating charge holders)

Estimated Surplus/Deficiency as regards unsecured
creditors (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Estimated deficiency after floating charge where
applicable

o
Estimated Surplus/Deficiency as regards creditors [\\%1‘3} . ?_Otﬂ

—

lssued and Called-up Capital LoD

S

\
Estimated Surplus/Deficiency as regards members JC\\%’L:\ D

These figures must be read subject to the following:-

la3There is no unpaid capital lisble to be called upy” *  Deisteas
[} Therominetamermtof-unpaid-capitatiatie o D Tatet up-ie-£ —aRtmraTed Lo Approgriate

>

L
T *- wr

The estimates are subject to expenses of the Administration and to any surplus or deficiency on trading pending
realisation of the Assels.

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow

e




Pleasa de not write in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferably
in black type, or
bold block lettering

Statement of affairs LIST ‘A’
Assets not specifically secured

Particulars of assets Bookivalue Estimated £to produce

Balance at bank 5l§ 00X S‘;’a— e

Cash in hand S S b

Marketable securities (as per schedule 1) - -

Bills receivable (as per schedule 1) - -

Trade debtors (as per schedule () ‘5\:]_‘-\’6 VNN ¢

Loans and advances (as per schedule V) - -

Unpaid calls (as per schedule V) - -

Stock in trade SAO S SIS\

Work in progress \bb SAD) Ll SAD

Heritable property NSO AN | NSO T ¢ \

Leasehold property - -

Plant, machinery and vehicles o BAS s 3\2

Furniture and fittings, etc - -

Patents, trade marks, etc ~ -

Investments other than marketable securities - -

Cther property - -

Total WO SEL] AR SE)
Signed .( ~ Q) Q\&b Date ® -0 -\

Software Supplied by Turmkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow




]

Please do not write in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferably
In black type, or
bold block lettering

SCHEDULE I TO LIST ‘A’
Statement of affairs \b
Marketable Securities N

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutively

No. | Name of organisation in which Detail of Book Value Estimated
securities are held Securities held to produce
£ £
L 4
Signed Date & ~\0 -\

'—\_ ;: \9‘\\1)\0
o

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow







¢ r
Plezse do not write in
this margin

Piease complete
legibly, preferably
in black type, or
bold block lettering

SCHEDULE Il TO LIST ‘A’ Wl —
Statement of affairs

Bills of exchange, promissory notes, etc, available as assets

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutively

No. | Name and Address Amount of | Date | Estimated | Particulars of any
of acceptor of bill billor note | when | to produce | property held as
ofr note due security for payment
£ £ of bill or note

Signed X = \S\@) Date \B O\

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow




Please do not write in
this margin

Please complete
tegibly, preferably
in black type, or
bold block lettering

SCHEDULE Il TO LIST ‘A’
Statement of affairs

Trade debtors

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutively

No. Nfaémta) and Address Particulars Amount of Estimated 1o
of debtor of any debt d
securities prociice
held for
debt £ £
ANGS Tvdeat ervdlan - eOk .53 | ©%6-53
NLAS GA € - SLR 0. A | S680. 1
R TPR - G\ | RS
NONAB L ETow - ~30 o
Nt - wg 2\ .ae 3Tl Ak
s €F - ®2. | B 3\ A
\BESt B ThoLls - Yo et ol Lo B8AY, Y
™S Qm-b\-m“ - I SRR -

QLN SF B\

Note:

If the debtor to the company is also a creditor, but for a lesser amount than his indebtedness,
the gross amount due to the company and the amount of the contra account should be shown
in the third column and only the balance be inserted in the fourth column. No such claim should
be included in List 'E’

Signed Date g \© ~\)a

aNx Q‘\\%D

Software Supplied by Turmkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow




SEREDUE W\ D ST

40 Luny

L euoyd jeuog;

00’0 96°L 28 000 000 000 96°LZ8Y 000 96°128% 9671281 SY ONILSIL WM Z00WMI

ag'o 00'0ge 00°0ce

00'0 00°0eE 88269} 102¢ 4INDI ~ 20 £89LL-€9 00'0EE 3L0Z/0LEL  9l0g/6iEL 9lo2 6 ¢¥900E-£9

£iaong gleyaong weuny eng unouwry ON Od .n—h.—. 18pJ0 BpIOBE|EG eseq U] en( a)eq an{] SB(] ed|oAu| B8 Pojiad 15/6d)0AU|;

SIS

00F 824 ¥2210 SIS

euoyd joeioy’

000 000ge Q00 000 000 oo'oee 00’0 og'oee 00'0gE NLOVANNYIW NOLYNGITIVH  LI0TYH
[11041] 847194 8L°19.F

000 09'+001 982LE0IAE3S - G0 6491L4-€9 09'v00F  3LOZ/OL/YPL  910Z/B/0E 902 8 8E900E-€9

000 Bl 4G4 ERELEOAINDI -Z20 1LIBLL-£9 81°LGL 9106/ 910Z/L/61 g0z ] 1 1Z2900E-€9

jueung  eng Junowy ON Od A Jepi() apiose|es esegq u] 8N({ B1BQ enQ ©JB( 9I|0AU| Jeep poleg 19/63)0AuU[|

SIS

Q0FSIZ #2200 SIS

BUOlg JIEIOY:

Qoo 847194y 000 817484 000 09'¢00v Q00 8L 19 847194 Q3ALIWIA YIVINIY  0LOVOD
000 S9'6t89 S9°6¥89

000 S9'6¥8 G968 SL0g/BIEE  SL0EMIvE §102 8 06+00E-£9

000 00'0009 000009  PLOZIZMYE  VLOZ/LLIPE vioe A L1 S6200E-£9

JueLny  eng unowy ON Od dA| JepiQ eplosejeg aseg Uj eng ejeg eng ejeq evjoau] Jee s poliad 19/8010AU)

J81 SIS

audyd RO

000 €9'6189 S9'6¢89 000 000 00°0 000 S9'6¥89 S9°'6r89 SLONJ0dd ADHINTG NOXV .003aNOXY
690895 69'089% 6970895

€9'0895  6£9'089S LOGECTELIANIS - 90 B.91V-E9 6O089S L02/0L/BZ  9102/8/62 9102 B ZE9D0E-£9

weun) eang junouny oN Od ﬁh-_. 46pJQ eploseleg eseq | an{ vjeq eng eje( Bd10AU| LL=: 7 pouod hQHOO_ﬂ..sE_M

SGSS HSVOUNd

8UoLd  PEBuoY

000 000 000 000 000 000 69°089S 690895 690899 di9 SYllVY 90011V

Qo0 £5°909 £6'909

000 £6°909 S4Z0E0Z/IAY3S - 90 G:9L1-€9 £5°909 9L0Z/6/82  910T/B/62 9102 8 9£900€-£9

jueuny  eng junoury ON Od dA} Jepig epiosejeg egeg uj en(ajeg eng  vleq 63j0Au| Lo poHed 1D/83{0AM,

i _8ONM0D

auoyd oeuoy;

000 £5'909 00’0 Q00 000 €509 000 £5'909 £5909 - NOILN3AYALINI SNULTY - 200NV

noury uc engg oA jej § 1eang giajong Z wmong | uoxu_._m jusung ang junowy aseg uj en( olleN uOEOuw__..O_,

VZIZI8  9P'9ESZIE LS°BYIEEE 000 {S'8VLEBE 10d HSILIME 80 a9

mo[Rq gy Aped pig oo/l e {eseg uj 1y eseg u) eng uofiduoseg Aguen) Ag to,m_




SCHEDAE \W\ TO OSSTT

000 £6€ vZ210 LNNOJJV
oUOYd  JOBIMOZ;
000 69°91£81 000 000 000 69'01€8L 000 69'91€8L 69°91E81 aLiin 483 wi0L 010101
LB"989G0€ 000 000 000 000 197989508 18°98950€
L6165 000 000 000 000 2’6165 pL'6LBS  SLOZ/0LEZ  SLOTMBI6L §10¢ 6 §1500€-€9
ob'vGe8L 000 000 000 000 0b'v6681 or'v668L  SL0Z/6/£T  SLOZ/BAYE GL0Z 8 L6r00E-€9
06essL 000 000 000 000 05°€s61 08'€561 SL0Z/6/ET  SLOZMBIPE §102 8 68¥00£-€9
0/°22zeL 000 000 000 000 02221 0L°ZZZe)  SL0Z/8/9T  SLOTILILL 5102 £ 88Y00E-E9
er'g9s 000 000 000 000 Tr'99s Zr'695 §102Z/4/2C  SMLOZ/9ITE 5102 9 G5¥00£-€9
oLzecer 000 000 00’0 000 QLZeLeL QLTTZEL  SL0TILZT  SLQT9fEl gLag 9 ¥G¥Q0E-€9
oriviEl 000 000 000 000 Qv LPLEL ov'LbiEL GL0gr/se  SK0Z/6OT si02 S ¥EYO0E-E9
SYyeL 000 000 00°0 000 =1 4° T SPPSL SL0Z/S/6C S102/v/62 S0z ¥ 80r00E-£9
P0'606% 000 00’0 Qo0 000 0606+ v0'606¢ §L0g/6/62  SLOZ/PIET g102 ¥ 20¥00E-€9
00'gLie 000 000 00°0 00’0 0091 1€ L9 YIANI- 31 18GLL-ES 00°FLLE S10zZ/S/L SL0e/viL SL0C ¥ 96£00£-€9
01'8v96L 000 000 000 000 01'8¥961 0L'8v96L  SLOZH/6E  SLOZ/E/OE S0z £ 0BE0OE-E9
ge'oersl 000 00’0 00°0 000 Qe oeriL 0£0ZkL)  SLOT/EAZ  SLOZ/ZIVE S0z Z £9£00E-E9
09'56891 000 00°0 000 000 09°66891 09'66891  Sl02rE/ST  SLOZ/LI9Z 5102 | O¥EQOE-€9
QL'gigrlt 000 0070 00’0 00’0 oL'zierl 0L'Zizrl  Si02/M6T  vLOZTIZLIOE 43114 Zl 9Le00e-£9
02°69¢¥8L 000 000 000 0070 0L69¥81 0L°69¥81 PLOZRLVYE FLOZILIVE r102 L} 96200€-€9
46'6es 000 Q00 000 000 S65¢€S ELSEIAYIS - 90 GGSLL-E9 G6'9ES FLOZ/ZLI0Z  FLOZ/LLIOZ ri0c L1 £6Z00E-E9
00°08t9 000 000 000 000 00089 96VEING3S - 90 0GSLL-E€9 00°08¥9  PIOZ/ZHEL  VLOZ/LMEL vi02 L1 88200€-€9
oy'v6eeL 000 000 000 00’0 Ot #6681 or've68t  PLOZ/LYILE  FLOZ/IOLBE viL0c 0} 92200¢€-€9
9E'6099 00'¢ 00’0 000 00°Q 9¢°'6099 98PEIANIS - 80 8PSLL-E9 S9E'6099  pILOZ/LW9T  ¥IOZ/OL/LZ oz 0l ¥2200E-€9
28'LLZLL 000 000 000 000 25 LLTLY 252z viozZioLieZ viOZ/eleT ¥10Z 6 15200E-€9
61°6201 000 000 000 000 616201 B1°6201 vL02/8i42  vLOZIL/BE 44rA £ +1200E-E9
62°€09¢2 000 0600 000 000 GC'E09C 62°€092 ¥LOZ/LIeE  VLOZI9NLE rL0Z 9 S8100E-€9
GZ'GL9 oo 000 000 000 SZ619 HALNI - 21'00D3N-EY ST'GL9 PLOZ/L19C $L02/9/92 (414 9 Z8100E-¢9
000992z 000 000 000 000 0008922 0009922  vLOZ/LBL  vL0Z/9/BL rioz 9 59100£-£9
Ze'680SsL 000 000 000 000 868051 ¢B'680SL  vLOZ/O/BE  vLOZ/S/6Z rLoZ S ErL00E-€9
64982 000 000 000 o000 6.9v8Z H34NI- 31'0003W-£9 62°9¥82 ¥10Z/9/18T  v102/S/62 vioe S Zi100E-£9
B86°20€9L 000 000 000 00’0 66°L0C9L 66°L0E9L  PI02/SIBE  YIOTIVIGE (4144 ¥ 560002-£9
19°04€1 00’0 000 600 000 1970461 19°0LE1 PLOZ/SIBE  pLO2IVIET 4274 ¥ #6000E-€9
gS'le0LL 000 00°0 000 000 GG LEQLE GeLedLl  vL0Z/E/6C  FLOZIEILE 7102 0} L60D0E-E9
£6'lS8 000 000 000 000 £6°158 £6°1468 vLOZvILE  PLOZ/ERE r10Z 0L §£000€-€9
19'60012 000 000 000 00°0 £9600L2 196008 VILOZHILE  ¥LOZIE/RZ 45474 01 2£000¢-€9
| ZAratitl 000 000 000 000 PL299€ pL299¢ FLOZ/iE0E  viocreme vi0Z 01 8£000£-€9
piovong gieNong ZieNong Lieong  juesn)  eng junowy ON Od AL Jopip) spiosejes aseg uj onejeq ong s1eg e3joAY] Jee s pojiad 1o/edioAu]
~ L/00E8B OV LZBOO SIS
ouold  1PoBung
000 18'9B9S0€  18°989S0E 000 ooo 000 00’0 19°98950€  18'98950€ NOLLNIAMILNI T1IM NOXY  80003W
000 000 000 96°LEBY Q0o 96°128¥ 96°128%
000 000 000 961287 000 96°}28¥ 180989!AH3S - 90 0B9LL-€9 96°128v  9L0Z/OL9  910Z/6A 9102 6 Zb00€-£9
pieyong gieyahg Z1eyong | ie¥ong  jueun)  an(junowy ON Od 'dA1 Jepio epiosojeg eseg uj en{ 8jeq eng e1eq e9)oAu| JBOA o pONBd 17)/6210AU)




DEREDVNTE LN To WAST

000 9r'0¢ 9v'0g
000 9'0g L0LLOOLS IAY3S - 90 92911€9 9F0E 9L0Z/LI9T  9102/L/9T 9102 £ 82900€-€9
FI1OYING  gleyang ZieMong L 1eong  jueun)  8ng juncury ON Od «lA) J0pJ epioseleg eseg U] en{ BjeQ enNQ  03B( BIJOAU] Jeop Poliad igeajoau);
¥3ANg
9091L-6¥-2  "3IANG
euoyd 980D
000 908 ar'0¢ 000 000 000 000 90e 9v'0g 530IAH3S WNT10ELId 8 W LO0dBN
,u.._a.oEc. uc eng JeAD |e] ¢ JoyIng £1e)ong zexong | 318%ong.  ueun)  eng iunhouwny eseg uj eng BUWEN J8woisny;
000 9v'0¢ ¥vY1I00 SN sn SN
000 88'20088C 9Y'OESZIE §LZS. 000 VZYiLvL 690895 LS'BVLE6E  LS'8PLEGE

000 9 vE99Y 9v ¥699Y
000 00002k 295724 OdIAYIS-90 099LL-€9 00°00ZL  9LOZ/G/0E  9LOZ/B/LE 910z 8 0v900£-£9
00°0 9p'PEPSE  891-2ZLLOJIINDIA-Z0 OYOLL-€9 SY'VEYSF  OLOZ/E/0E  9L0Z/B/LE 9102 8 6£900€-€9
uedng  en(] Junowy ON Od AL 46pJQ 9pJOSS|BG B8BY U] BN(BjBQ BNQ. B8R B2jOAUY lee ) polad 15/ed10AL:
104 NHOP
588 928 0E£10 104 NHOP
suoyd  jorjuog)
000 9v'v699r 000 000 000 Ov'v6937 000 9v'vEI%Y  9v'PE99 GL1ST00L N0 LS3IM  BE0S3IM

000 69°9LEBL 69°'91€81
_ 000 BI'GLEBL  0850.000Z¢ JIND3 - Z0CCIZM-E9 69°9LESL  DLOZOLZL  SLOZ/BIZL 9102 6 £¥900€-€9
2ieang 119oang juelnd eng junolwy ON Od .a_.\..._. 48pJO 8pJose|eg G8RY U] en(vle] eng eje( 83|0Au) dBe L polsed nusmu_gac_"




) e
4

Please do not write in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferably
in black type, or
bold block lettering

SCHEDULE IV TO LIST ‘A’

Statement of affairs

Loans and Advances

-

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutively

No. : Name and Address Particulars of any Amount of Estimated to
of debtor securities debt produce
held for debt /
Signed R - Date _ .
L O wo \& -0 -\\o

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow




Please do not write in
this margin

Please complete
tegibly, preferably
in black type, or
bold block lettering

SCHEDULE V TO LIST ‘A’

Statement of affairs

Unpaid calls

NN

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutively

No. | No. in Name and Address No. of | Amount of Total Estimated
share of shareholder shares | call per amount to produce
register held share due

unpaid
£ £ £
Signed ~ =< O‘\V&O Date \¢ - \O ~lb

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow







Please do not write in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferably
in black type, or
bold block tettering

LIST ‘B’ (consisting of 1 pages)

Statement of affairs

N

Assets specifically secured and creditors fully or partly secured
(not including debenture holders secured by a floating charge)

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and nhumbered consecutively

No.

Particulars of assets | Date when
specifically secured | security granted

Name of creditor

Address and
occupation

Y \')"\\/Qo

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow







LS

LIST ‘B’ {contd)

Nl

The names of the secured creditors are to be shown against the assets on which their ciaims are
secured, numbered consecutively, and arranged in alphabetical order as far as possible

Consideration | Estimated value of | Total amount | Balance Balance of debt | Estimated
assets specifically | due creditor of debt unsecured surplus from
secured secured | carried to List E | security

£ £ £ £ £
Signed Date 5 -10-1 7o}

Please do not
write in this
margin

Please complote
legibly,
praferably in
black type, or
bold block
lettering

Nx Svep

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow




o
Please do not write in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferably
in black type, or
bold block lettering

LIST 'C’ (consisting of \ pages)

Statement of affairs

Preferential creditors for taxes, salaries, wages and otherwise

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consectitively

No.

Name of creditor

Address

WA RC — cotE lm oA
Qe S s~ NG

Savkey - (et o>
CAN @ WINN |

Vs

< 273, ti:g(o.‘o%
LZ .vQ

5;{, \Z A\

WS, ks St

\Q\QS A, L XS

T\ \')\\"39

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow

I8 ~1 O\




v L]
Please donotwritein [ |§T ‘D?
this margin

Statement of affairs

List of holders of debentures secured by a floating charge
Please complete
legibly, preferabl . . )
ok tyne,or | Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutively
bold block leftering

No. | Name and Address of holder Amount Description of assets over
which security extends
£
Signed Date 2 -0~ il

~

N s \_);\\&o
()

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow




Please do not write in
this margin

Please completa
legibly, preferably
in black type, or
bold block lettering

NOTE

* Whan therais a
contra account
against tha creditor
less thzn his claim

against the company,

the balance only
should be inserted
under the heading
‘Amount of the Debt'

LIST ‘E’ (consisting of 3: pages)
Statement of affairs

Unsecured creditors - trade accounts

\d-F

Identify separately on this list customers claiming amounts paid in advance of the supply of

goods and services.

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutively

No. | Name and address of creditor Amount of the debt *
£
RN E  CRESTORS- THeRET
(sez Azt o \esh L, 63 ¥
sivndvad oS 1)
: €
oo B
PN Conloe- \S \ keSS
e WD oW \D a5
CUIN Y 20 6@%.51
PER  US \\035,3%k.63
ST L AERVUN 2.4%3 3 A
AL, \V\L\g\)’b% i
kypdwms <
s 0D VA. \o
“\0\‘ C2LE 545 \'S\q -\'a\
- wWorw o.le
SR SANM SO
wWA M BRas B 3o S\
ATl Ve w
(A ¥k )
s CU 21 CIPT Y 7 (343, AXN ¥
Signed Date

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow




LeTéE 2473

s<ag 9V)

psece

96'162

998l

gTesr

00'vvSe

T8'srs

op'ezgl 00°0v8

00°2.681

£C'E59

8L'¥8
R Aol 18612
PPE O} [INYD

000 00'0 000 pG'gee 000 ¥5'82¢ v582E . 9102 6
¥ uoxu-n..MI 4 joNang Z jeqang L 9ang jusing ang Wnouly eseg uj eng ejeQq eng ajeq a310aL Fi-- 7N polied ) E
#6828 000 000 000 #5'82¢ PEET ATHOMSINWOD
96'162 000 000 000 00'0 96°L62 96'162
8Z'€S 000 000 000 000 8Z°€S 82Z'ES 910z 9
89'8€Z 000 00D 000 000 8962 89'8EZ 9102 9
¢ 19yong £ uoxuzm r4 jeyang _‘ woxu_...m N jusuny ang junoury eseg uj angg aye eng ajeq e3{oAU] JBOA poyiad EP
96162 96’162 000 000 000 96 L6C SHOLOVS TWOIELD3T3 ALID
99'8LLL 000 000 000 000 99°8LLL 89'8LLL
998111 000 000 000 000 99°8LLL 89°8Lil : 9102 8
P 19¥ang ¢leNong Zieyong { 19jong juenng eng unowny eseg uj eng ejeq eng ejeQg edjoAl) Jee) poued Wa
T T 99°8LLL 99BLLL 000 000 000 99'8L4 | PIT 1GUOD |18AA FID
000 00°0 000 9Z'¢Gh 00°0 9z 'ESY T
00'0 000 000 92'cSP 000 92'cch 9zZ'csk 9102 8
.Wl—:ob_u:m € 1eong Zz uoxo_._ﬂ 1 Joyang wueung ang u:_._o-:( esegd uj eng a1g( eng ejeq adjoau] deap poued %_
9Z'€SY 000 00°0 000 9z 'tSr 9Z'eGy a1 N NISANIH38
00°FFSZ 000 000 000 00°0 00'¥¥ST 00'¥Y52
00'bPS2 00°0 000 000 00°0 00'¥¥SeT 00'¥¥SZ 9102 9
Pmmxu:m € ieong Z19ong | 19ang uﬁo.::U eng junouly eseg ..___ o:D 250 u:n_ ojeq 00_0>C_ Jeep polied EQ
00 #¥S2 00'PYSe 000 000 000 00 P¥SE »n oag
Z8'SPS 000 000 000 000 Z8'SpS Z8'5YS
28'5YS 000 000 000 000 Z8'5pS Z8°GYs 9102/9/€ 8102 g .
r..vl ulo.xuzm £ jayang 4 oNang 1 19ong waung on junoury cuum uj ang ejeq eng aje(] edjoAau] 188 pousd Eg
Za'Sps 2961 00’0 000 000 Z8'5vS S3IDIAYIS L3N asY
000 or'z8l 0070 00'0 000 or'zel ov'zas
00°0 ovZ8L 000 000 000 ov'zes ovr'zeL 9102 6 )
{ jexong £ 19%Iong FA jayang | 19)ang yuelnd ang junoury eseg uj eng ejeq eng 8)eg] a3|oAl] JRe A _..-Otwm E
ov'zes 000 ov'zZel 000 000 ov'zel 39531100 SNONY
00'Zi68L 000 000 000 000 00'Z468  00°ZL68L
Q02681 000 000 000 000 00Z68L  00'TL681 9102 b
R 4 ong £ joNang Zioong |3 uoxu:m aco._.:_..o eng Jjunouwny eseg Ul eng ejeg eng ajeq ed{oAl| ABQ A polued EQ.U
00'Z.68F  00°¢i681 000 000 000 00°Z.681 TDNNOD SNONY
000 000 000 £2'€59 000 £2'€59 £2°E59
000 000 000 8E°95€ 000 8€'96E 8E'95€ 9102 g
00°0 00'0 000 £Z'192 000 £2°182 £ZI8T 9102 8
00°0 000 000 Z9cl 000 zo5k 295l aL02 8
¥ 1e3ong giong  Zioyong } 19)ong eunn ang junouly eseg Uj eng ejeq eng 818Q 82j0Auj Jes) poled ‘Wa|
£2'€69 00°0 000 00°0 £2'659 £2°559 27d S1ONA0HS Hiv
000 00'0 000 8Lv8 000 8LV8 8.8
000 000 000 8.8 000 BLYE 8L'v8 9102 8 .
4 eang £ oyong [4 1eang Ejoyang yusund efig junowny aseg uj ang ajeq eng 9EJ 02]0AY| Jeap poued EQ
8L'v8 00°0 000 000 8,78 8Lv8 dT1 SNOILYOIN8Nd SSANISNE YHOOY
aweN|
15°9¥0LL  TL'OBEL 6.°65969 6466969 d HSILINE a9
WLCL  sAUaSN jeseg ui eng polidiosag T ‘A3ueund):




LWStTE 2474

09°'LiEL O0°OF

00'88LE

947059

GLELS 267061

e vLiE

LO'9LL

ve'E80E  PEBOE

0LvEL

09'LELL 000 000 000 oo

09'LELL 000 000 000 000 9L0ZILI0E  9LOZIEL 9102 9

fleyong ¢ waang Zyeyong L yeyang uaung ang junouny aseg u| ang ejed eng 8le( B310AU| 1Bo, pojiod EQ"
09 LELL 09°LELL 000 000 09LELL NOSMIIO 8 NOHa

00°98LE 00°0 000 000 000

o0'98LE 000 Q00 000 €00 9L0Z/2/08 910Z/9/¢ 9102 9

+j9)ong € uoxunm r4 «Oxuzm } ﬂaxozm u:wb:O ang junowy eseg uj O:D eleg eng ajeg odjoAu| Jea ) ponegd EQ_
00'98L€ 00°981€ 000 000 00°081€ PaIW YN 19 AN

04571 0e'e6 000 9'LEY 000

000D 000 000 9. LEF 00°0 910Z/6/62  9L0Z/G/LE 9102 6

000 0E'€E 000 000 000 SL0Z/BI6T  QLOTILILE 9102 8

0L'52L 00°0 000 00°0 000 9L0Z/L/0E  9LOZMI0E 9102 ]

¥ 1eyong gieyong Zieyong 1 1eong Jjueunsg  eng junouwny aseg uj eng ejeq enq eleQg 82)oAu| lee)  pojed Wa!
927059 RYR:A 0£E6 000 94°069 ONIVI I

0070 000 000 T AALS 000

000 00’0 000 £9'5p1 000 9L0Z/6BZ  9LOZ/BIZL 910z 8

000 000 00°0 €90y} 000 9L0Z/6/6Z  910Z/8IT) 9102 8

000 000 000 168 00°0 010Z/6/62  940Z/9/TL 910z g

N.I«Oxo_._m £ lo¥ong Z lexang Lyeyong juerns ang junouny aseg :._ anq ejeqg eng ejeq B2|0AU] Jea ) poled EE
eLIVE 000 000 000 £TIvE QHg9NIa

00°0 000 00’0 vpLE 00°0

00°0 000 000 £F'682 000 910Z/6/6C  9LOZ/B/LE 910z 6

000 000 000 'S8 000 . ~ 9L0z/B/6T  SLOZ/BITL 9102 8

4 ulw.wmw:m tTam eong Zeyang | 194ang juennd eng wnowy aeseg Uj ang sjeq en( ojeQq oJ0AU) igep pojied WNa:
vevLIE 000 00'0 000 Ye'pLEC a1 (1N} TWNOILYNYILNI THA

€E'OLS LO0'LLL 00°0 1976 000

000 000 00°0 L9'¥6 000 910Z/6/62  9LOZ/B/LE 9,02 6

000 20004 00°0 000 000 9102/8/0€  9L0Z/L/6Z 9102 8

000 0oLy 000 ag’o 000 910Z/8/0E  9LOZ/L/0L 9102 ]

£9'58¥ 000 000 00°0 000 9L0Z/LIOE  9LDZ/DI0E 9102 L

INZ 00’0 00°0 Q0’0 000 910Z/L/0€  910Z/9/0L 910z 9

pieyong _ gleyong  Zeyang | 199ang jueLny an(] Wnowy eseg u| 8h(g ejeg eng 8jeQ e3oAu| Jee)  poned Wag
009 €045 2011 000 20914 0117 S7001 T1IMWOND

00°'50ve 00'04€ 000 000 000

00'0 00681 000 00°0 00°0 910Z/8/0€  9.0Z/L/8T 9102 8

000 00'584 00°0 000 000 910Z/8/0c  94L0Z/4/8T 9102 8

00°681 000 000 000 000 910Z/L/0E€  91L0Z/9/0Z 910z i

00°0222 000 000 000 000 z  910Z/Y/6T  SLOZISHE 910z 9 o

¥ }oyang £ 1eyang 2 19ang 1 19yong ueuny O_HQ junoung eseg uj eng ejeg eng Bjeqg eJjoaU) Jeajp pojed En_m
00°'6212 0050V 00°0LE 000 006242 NVYNILNIVIN SONNOED JAIMANINNGD

0L¥EL 000 000 00°0 000

oL vEL aoo 000 000 000 L 9L0Z/L0E  9L0Z/9/0€ oz 2 o

¥ 19jong giejong ziexong { 193ong eunsd ang JUnNoWy eseg U 8N ejeQ onQ 9)eQg BaoAU| lea)  poled EQ
0LvEL 0L'vEL 000 000 0L VEL TYOINLDTTI LOVINDD

000 00'0 000 pGBZE 000







Lot E 4P

gz'ieg

0t'89

000801

95°60Pa 1

0serl

18'PET

EEELYI

08'eee

00'8ze

09'iee

€102l

0seri

£Eeey

0Z'LEE 000 00°0 000 000 0Z'ZE€ 0z 158

0Z LE€€ 000 000 00°0 00'0 02 L€€ 07 L£€ 910z/L/01  9L0Z/9/0L 910z 8

¥ jayong £ eong Z e4ong 1 1eyang uesing anqg unowy aseq uy eng ejeqg eng oeje(] 83|0AL] Jeep poped WG
0Z'Z£€ 0Z ZE€ 000 000 00°0 000 02 L£E 0z €€ Q11 S301AN3S 1ar

0r'89 000 000 000 000 0v'89 ov'89

0F'§9 000 ao0 000 00°0 or'e9 o¥'89 QLOZILIOE  9LOZIONE 9102 1

¥ 1oyang g£iang  Ziexyang | Joyong euny  en( junowy eseq ujeng e)eq eng ejeQ edoAuU| Jeo)  poleg wa
or'89 oy 89 000 000 00°0 000 or'e9 or'e9 SININ3did 1138 NHOr

000 00080 000 000 00°0 00'0801 00°0804

000 00°080L 000 00°0 000 00080} 00°080} 910z/8/8  9LOTILEE 940z 6 .

rQ u.wmn.:._m £ 19y2ng zejang 1 uwxu:m jualny ang junouny wm.wm uj snQ ejeg eng ejeq 93joau) Ei:1-F N POilJed E
000801 000 00080 000 000 000 000801 00°0801 R EPELCEL LR

000 ep'p0LE 000 00°0 000 £p POLS £ P0LS

000 EPOLLS 000 000 00°0 £F94LLSG £POLLS 910Z/8/0E  9LOZ/L/LL 9102 8

000 00°'88S 000 000 000 00'885 00'885 OL0Z/B/0E  9LOZILISL 9402 8

4 uaw_u:m. £ nwxm-_;._am Ziong L 1eyong uennd eng u:_..o...:d_ aseg uj eng eyeg eng . 2)&(] 8JJ|0AU| Bi::7 pojiad EQ.

T € ¥0L5 000 EVP0LS 000 00°0 00’0 £V P0LS v 0L %N SIDIAYIS ONIASAENS HFLHILNI

@11 NDIS30 %010 9 NOSYAANIH

65°5PL 8492 00’0 0529 Q0’0 LBPET I8VET

00°0 000 000 0529 000 05'29 0529 910z/6/62  9L0Z/8/0L 9102 8

000 8292 000 000 00'0 8292 892 aL0Z/BI0E  SLOTILLL 9102 ]

ZL6L 000 000 000 000 zL'8) zL6L 9L0Z/LIOE  9L0Z/9/SL 9102 9

19°6Z1 000 00°0 0070 000 L8'5T) L8'GTL 910Z/9/67 910Z/5/6 9102 G

P 1o9ang £ joong Z 1aang | 16jangd juedng sng junowny eseqg uj eng ejeg eng eje(] ed|oAu] deesp poued EQ
I8PEZ 85Sv) 892 000 0529 000 i18'PE2 L8'FET S3MNddNS ONINYITD IDH

000 00025 000 00'0ZS 000 00 0F0L 00°0v0L

000 000 000 00025 00°0 00025 00°0ZS 9102/6/62  9L0ZBILE 910z 6

000 00025 000 000 000 00025 00028 910Z/8/0E 910214162 910z 8

pleyong  g1eyond  zewdng L 19%ong JaLNYg  ang Junoty 8SEg U) eng seq eng  ejeq Bd10Al| Jeo)  poled Waj
00°0v04 000 00°025 000 00025 000 00°0¥01 00°0v01 QL1 S3IDNYIS LAMHEO- AVED

o8zl 000 000 or'roL 000 08'2£2 0822

000 00’0 000 opv0L 000 0% 0L oFv0L 9102/6/6Z 91.02/8/1 9102 8

or'geL 000 000 000 000 orEZL or'ezt 91.02/9/62 910Z/5/1 9102 g

.rq jaong € jaxNang 2 jayong L yojong ueng o:|Q wﬁno:\h_udlw..n.lm uj eng ajeq eng 83e(d 93j0AU| Jee ) poliad EQH_
08'ZET vzl 000 000 Wa 000 08°¢£2 08262 | SIDIAYIS TVINIWNOHIANT WYHYHD

o0'eze 000 000 000 000 00'8zZ8 00828 )

00081 000 000 000 000 00081 00°084 910Z/L/0E  BLOZS/E aLoz 9

00'8r9 000 000 000 000 Q0'sr9 00°8v9 9L0Z/LRT  SLOTSIER 910z 9

piedong  £ieyang _ zieyong LiSong _Jueun)  engjunouny eseq uj eng ejeg sng ejeq 83joau) Jee)  poped ’ Wa
00'8Z8 00'828 000 000 000 000 00'8Z8 00828 NOISONYOD YT1IH09

09'1£2 000 00°0 000 000 09°'LEZ 09'1£Z

09'1E2 00’0 000 000 000 09'1c2 09'4€2 QL0zZMIGL  9L0Z/a/SL a0z L

pleyong  g£leNong  zieydng | ieyong  Jeuny  engiunouly eseg uj eng eleq eng 8jeq BoloAu} leo)  poued Wa|
09'1€T 09'1£2 000 000 000 00°0 09'1£2 09162 Q17 33MOd QINT4 N¥3LSY3







wsTeE s

12882

9122

¢2'0eT

007081

414

Caotys

06'6648

oF'vLeE

0L'6LS

26'8EE

99°0%

00'90s1

12992 00’0 000 000 1788 000 12882 12'992 M1O7S) SIDIAYIS ONIATIIM HIIWIHd

98 v 11 0£72¢LL- 000 00°0 000 912z 9122

00°0 0L'ZELL- 000 00°0 000 0LZELL-  QLZELL-  9I0ZT/MOE  9VOZiLILT 9107 8

9g'psLL 000 000 000 000 98'¥51L 98'YSL1 9L0ZILI0E  91L02/9/5) 910z g

.vlw.mw__u:m £ 19yang Zjong 1 jexong jusuny) ang junoury eseg ujeng eleq eng eieq a9j0AU| F1:: 7Y poueg EQ,_
g9l'zz 9g'P5HL 0L2EEL- 0070 000 000 9422 9122 dNOYHD SHd

NN g8'gl 000 16°9¢ 000 ZZ0ET ZT08EZ

000 0070 000 15°9¢ 000 15°9¢ 169 910Z/6/62  9LOZ/BILE 9102 g9

LLbLY 000 000 000 000 L) LLFLL 9L0Z/L/0E  9L0T/SI0E 910z 9

000 £a'g1 00'0 000 000 88'81 888l GL0Z/BI0E  9L0Z/L/8T 910z ]

-4 ucxom-r@! £ 19yang Z joyong [ 93ang weunn ang juhoury eseqg u] enQ ejeg en( aju( e2j0AU) Jed ) polied ED“
ZZ0EZ R 888} 000 16°9E 000 220 ZZ'0£2 SN dIMY - HSVD ALL3d

000 000 000 000 00081 00084 0008}

000 000 000 000 00081 00081 00081 3L0Z/0LI0E 91,02/6/5 9102 6 )

¥ umv_uhlm.l]m m.av_u:m 2 exang 11eyong . uelnd eng junoury eseg U] ang ,ouwD ang ajeq 83|0AU] B8 A to_hwn_ B
000 000 000 000 000 00081 0008} 00081 OddY3N AON

p1'GZ 000 000 000 000 v16Z 16T

vL5Z 000 000 000 000 AT pLST 9L0Z/LI0E  910ZI9TZ 9102 ]

..vaww_u:lm £ yaxang Zwiong } 19)ong weun) eng junouny eseg uj eng &yeq eng ajeqg ad|0Au| Jeap poliad NQ:
¥16Z v1'SZ 000 000 000 000 vi'ST 1Sz 11 S3NddNS ONILT108 LS¥3 HLYON

Z9'9EL 000 000 000 00'0 29°95hL 299tV

Zo9trL 000 000 000 000 29'9eps Z9°9epL 9L0Z/fLL  GLOZIFZL 9107 v

NWo;xua-m £19)ang Zeong | 19yong jueund eng unowny aseg uj eng ajeq eng eojeg 8o10AU| Jegp pojied ED_
Z9'9Er. Z99EPL 000 000 000 000 Z9'9EYL Z99EVL 4117 3SHON

05 ¥hiL 000 000 000 00°0 0S5 P 0SPhIL

0sSpLLL 000 000 00°0 000 0SpLLL 0SPLLL 910Z/G/08  910Z/P/0E 910¢g g _

tv‘glm.u._m.m-ml .11n|~030:0 k4 voxo:m L 1eong juennd eng junouny aseg u) ang ayeqg eng 9jeQ 82{0Au| Fl:2:7 Y pojied E
0S'pLLL 0SFLLL 000 000 000 000 0SFLLL 05 Pl NVHNSSY ALNVND W3LSIDIY SAACT

000 0L°G25 000 000 00'0 0648 0L'845

000 0L°G/S 000 000 00'0 04°645 00'CI8  OLOZ/BIOE  9LOZILIEL 910z L

4 «oxu:m £ joyang T uov_u_.—m } 2542ng uelnsy ang uE.—OEd oseg uj eng ajeqd eng ejeq ad10A U} Jea ) polied Na.

o 0.°GLS 000 04649 000 000 00°0 00618 0£°645 QL7 N SAINYHOINON

z6'8¢e 000 000 00°0 000 Z68EE 26668

Z6'8€L 000 000 000 000 z6'8ee Z6'8E¢ 910z/9/67  9L0Z/S19T 910z 9 )

¥ je)ang £ uoxn-:m 4 ang N jexong ueuny -0.:10 mCJOnEMWnum uj ang ejeq eng ajegd 02{oAU| Jeai poued WG

T Z6'8EE Z6'8EE 000 000 000 000 Z6'8E€ Z6'8EE N33gHIavy a3 LW ¥IONITH

000 000 000 990 000 990y 99'0F

000 000 000 99°0v 000 99'0% 99°0F IL0ZOLILL  9L0ZI8ILZ 9102 8

fieong gileNong  zieyong | 18jang _ juauny anq junouwy eseg Uj eng #jeg eng eieg 8d10AU] ies)  poldd wa

- g9°0p 000 000 000 99°0F 000 99°0F 990 AdIva SHuI

000 00905+ 000 00°0 0070 00'906 14 00'905 1

00°0 00°0E 000 000 000 0008 00°0€ 910Z/8/0E 910Z/4/9 940z ]

00'0 oo9srk 000 000 000 00°'9.LY1 00'9Lp) 9L0Z/8/0E  9LOZ/LIS 9102 L

pieyong  gienang  ziewong | 1e3ohg WeunDy  ang unouwly Bseg uj eng 8jeq eng ejeq 21oAul JBep  popad Wa;
00905} 00’0 00905 000 000 000 00'9051 00°9051 ONIYIINIONT 1P




S0'60p

ust & bd?

e0'LLLP  00°968

59°82¢ SL'eLe
0006

84691

98°¢€0s

G yed) scus

Gsxw AM&V

g9eeLe

go'6Er

or'8ye

60’601 000 000 000 000 S0'60Y S0'60r

g0 481 000 000 000 000 S0'Z5) S0'454 910Z/1/0E SLogELiL S102 cl

00°2s¢ 000 000 000 000 00°2sZ 00°¢se 9L0e/1L/I0E SL0gZLe g0z 4

F¥ong  gleyong  Zievong Ljeyang Juelny)  eng lunowy eseq u) eng 0jeq eng 81e( 8d]oAu] Jeay  pojed na
S0'60F 50’60t 000 000 000 000 SO'60F alinn 3ovs

L0l Lo'vi0L 000 LO'PL01 Qoo X FATA £0'22ZE

000 Lovi0L 000 000 000 Lo'vL0L LO'vL0L 9102/6/1 aL0Z/L/8l 9102 L

LO'vL01 000 00'0 000 000 LO'vL01 LO'pL0L S1L0e/LNE 9102/9/91 9102 )

000 000 000 LO'PLOL 000 LO'vL01 10vi0L 9102/6/0€ 9108/8/91 9L0¢ 8

.Vlww.xw.—-m £ uox.ulq.-lm ZIong } 1oyong yusund ang junouwy eseg uj eng ojeg en(] ejeq adjoAu| JBOA polsd EQH,
£0'2Zze Lo'vL04 10404 000 LOPL0L 000 £0'geze Q17 XN NIITHALIAVYS

06'¥S 000 000 000 000 06'vS 068'vS

06'+S 000 000 600 000 06'vS 06'vS 91L0Z/L10E 910Z/9/0E 9102 L .

pieNong _gieyong  Zjeyong } 19%ng esn)  engiunoury 8seg uj eng ejeq eng djeq edjoAul jeep  pojad . wa
06'¢S 06'+S Q00 000 000 0g'0 06°'vS NVYM3OW 1A

Q00 ooo 000 0008 000 0006 0006

00’0 000 000 00°06 000 0006 0006 g10z/6/62 9102/8/LE 9102 6

pieong  gimong  zieWdng 1199Ng  jueund  8NQ juUnouly eseq uj eNO $1BQ SNQ  HIBQ BIIOAY) i) poped no
00°06 000 000 000 0006 000 00°06 SiXV1 SAi3y

000 82591 000 000 000 84°G81 81691

000 84691 000 00°0 000 g8.'69L 84691 910Z/8/0E 910Z/L/52 gL0¢ 8

piewong  glejong  Zieyong | la¥ang Jeung  engjunowy eseg uj en( 8ieQ eng _ejeq adjoAu| iee)  poled Wa,
84691 000 84691 000 000 oo'o 84°691 Q17 931713318 INI33Y

98°¢e0g 000 000 000 000 98°2E08 98°2c0s

98'2€0¢g 000 00°0 oo 000 98'2£08 98'2e0s 910Z/9/62 910¢/5/8¢ 9102 ]

pipng  gieong  ziewong 1 19yang juaung  eng junouly eseg u) eng sy eng 8jeq adloALY les)  popsg Wa,
98°¢eos 98°¢E0S 00'0 000 000 000 9R'ZE0S HOLNIW S8

271 $37vS INORQG3Y

BT TA PAA 000 000 o000 89'6EY 89'6EY

000 £pest 000 000 000 €681 £r'68L S102/8/0€ g1L0Z/4/61 9102 g

S205C ooe 000 000 000 LT T4 52'05¢ 9102/4/08 8102/9/v2 9102 L

vioxong  gleyong  zjeyong | iexong juedn)  engjunowyy eseg u| ong 8jeQ enq 9)eQ 8910AU) dee)  polied wa.
BI'GEY §2'05¢2 Er'6BlL 0oc 000 000 89'6CY QLN AYISOdd

00951 0891 000 09°6L 000 Or'8ve 4]°41] JA

000 000 00°0 09°6L 000 09'GL 09'SL 9102/6/62 9102/8/1E 9102 G

000 08’9l 000 000 00’0 089t 0891 9102/8/62 SL02/LLE 9102 8

09°€e 000 00°0 ooo 000 09'ce 09°¢e 9102/L/0E 9102/9/0E 8102 8

09'Le 000 ao'o 000 oo'e 09'ie 09'1e gi02/9/62 9102/6/IE 9102 9

08'00L 000 000 000 000 08001 08°00L 9102/9/62 SLOZ/E/LE al0e 9

pieyong  gedong  zieyong Lieyong  jusun)  engIuncury sseg uj eng 6jEQ ang sied 8d10Au| Jee)  poped na:
or'8ve 00961 089t 000 09°GL 000 or'are SNOLLNTIOS 1931 IUNSSIUd

000 00’0 000 L2'88C 000 £2'88¢ LZ'88Z

000 00’0 600 izgge  00C L2'88Z 1z'88e al0c/e/6e 9102/8/5 910¢ g

pleyong  gisMong Ziejong 1 yoyong Weilny” " ang junowy sseg ujeng eJeQ enq_o6jeq 83J0Auj Jees  poped ) Wa




qao Fsv ) ~ Y ORg -t - -
lln'l.llllu\l.l.‘\\\'
]
RURES R A "o
e 3 T Y4XR
aa) | \pwo) SO AR
ﬁ(m MN.E.&S. 8L 1081 P.P\@. son )
g0 pla &3 ¢TI0
SS0IBLL  GGOLBLE dnoi) d3v
£0'S¥T 00'0 0c'o 000 000 £0'GhZ £0'ShT
£0°5¥e 000 000 00’0 000 £0's¥e €0°GYE 9L02/9/22 9.02/5/8 9102 8
piewong  gisyong  Zieyong ieyong  juedn)  engjunoury eseg uj eng 8ieq eng ele(] 8dJoAu| ijee)  poled . WNGg
£0'5¥2 £0'6v2 £0'6¥e 000 000 000 00'0 £0°SkZ €0'SYZ 6E°L1ES saolag Abiauz uopnglieH
1,. 69 LPLL 00'0 00°0 000 000 69'LrLl 69°L¥LL
69 LYl 000 000 00°0 000 69°L¥LL 697 LYLL 3L0Z/ZLI0L  SLOZ/LLI0L 9102 g
I’ ..N:uww_u.:m € loyjong Zexong L 18yang juennd ang junowny eseg uj| eng oyeqg eng ajeq e2{0Al| JBOA pojed ED”
1. B89 Ll 60°Lb4 1 69'LPLL 000 00'0 00°0 000 6 LLL 89 Lk 00'0¥S°1LS 7S N) SYLIYIA IMSHON 13d
00°0 000 00°0 000 00°0 000 000
W 1671€948 £6'6050¢  88'SPZLL VE'BOP 78°L9YS Z9'4207 6L66969 6165969
60°SLY 00°0 vE'80b 000 000 £'€28 £r'e28
f.\ 526 000 000 000 000 SL'9 SL'9 8102/5ft 9L02/S/E 902 G
Ty 000 000 v£'80% 00°0 000 ¥£'80% PE£80F 91L0Z/6/¢ 9102/6/17 9102 6
) vE 80P 000 000 000 00'0 vEBOY vEBOY oL0Z/8IY 910Z/8/8 9102 8
¥ jejong £ jayang Zeyong A 1ong eun) ang junouny eseg uj eng ayeg eng 8\eg 8I10AL| iea) poued E|D_.
£r'ez8 creEes 60°GIY 00°0 vEE0Y 000 00’0 £reze £P'EZ8 IDNYNI4 LISSV VIZ0L1DIA
00'0 000 000 00'vS 00°0 00°%S 00'vS
000 000 00'0 00'%S 000 00°'¥S 00'tS 9L0z/6/62  9LOZ/B/LL 9102 8
-] uoxu_ulmll £ uov_uam < joyong I uow_ol_._m ueuny) sng unowny aseg u| eng eyeq ang ajeg 92|0Au) ABOA poued E@
00t 00'tS 00°0 000 000 00'+S 000 00'vS 00'tS ASIMOYIHL
000 000 000 00'v0Z oo 00'+02 00'P0Z
00°C 000 000 00'v02Z 000 0002 00'¥02 910Z/6/62 910z/8/8 9102 g
¥ 19ong £ uoxo:m zieyong [ .—ou__u_..m weuny eng junouny aseg uj eng 91eQ eng aeq B6J|OAl] Fi-i- 7Y poled Em.
00'¥02 0002 000 000 000 00'¢0Z 000 00402 00°v0Z SOILYWHO4ANITTS
00'v¥L 00°0 000 000 000 00'vri o0'trrt
00l 00°0 000 000 000 00'thi o'vPL 9L0ZILI0E 9102/9/6 9,02 9
‘a‘laaxu:m £ 9ong Zejong I uwxuum euny eng junouny eseg uj ang auun ang aeq 8J10AU| Jeep pcliad EP
00'v¥L 00'pirl 00brl 00°0 000 000 000 00'trt 00'pPL QL7 INIMdAVYL
000 000 000 06'pS1 000 05 ¥S1L 05'¥51
000 000 000 05'pSL 000 05 ¥SL 05°¥St oL0z/e/6C  9L0ZMILE 902 6
) 4 «Ow_umlm 4 joNongd Zyeuong 1 yojong juauny o:@m_....-._ms.._.raloyuxmm ueng ejeq an a)jeg 92j0AU| Jeap polied EE
0S'¥51 05 ¥5H 00'0 000 00'0 [RET 000 05'¥Gl 0S'vS1 a1 ¥n 13HS
00°0 000 00°0 000 Zgiv8L  Z8°LivEL 29'2v81
000 000 00°0 000 Zeir8L  T8'iv8L 28'4¥81 ILOZ/0LI0E a1L0Z/6/9 9102 6
£ 192ng £ joNang zieyong { eong jueuny ang «::&:ﬁ;ﬂtﬂlﬂﬂ u) ang eieQg eng eje(q 8J10AU) Aee ) polled ED__
28'4p8L 00’0 000 000 000 000 ZeIv8lL  Z8ivBl Z8'4¥81 JIY1D31 OHGAH HSILLODS
00+ 00wl 00'0 000 000 00'89L 00'g9l
00'0 00'tbi 000 000 000 00 bl 00'brL 910Z/8/62  9L0ZILIE 9102 8
00'vZ 000 000 000 000 00'vZ 00'vZ 910Z/L/0E  9LOZM/OE 9102 z
¥ 1oyang £ iong 2eong L .—wxo:.m uedunyd .w:b‘-:zm.mcﬁ om@ﬁ uj ang ejeq eng ojeg [: BTl LAV Jea) pouag E.P,
00°894 00'891 00'v2 00'vht 000 000 00'0 00'891 00991 SIDIAHIS ALIHNDIAS LYAVS

v




r

Please do not write in
this margin

Please complete
leglbly, preferably
tn black type, or
bold biock lettering

* NOTE

The particulars of any
bills of exchangs and
promissory notes held
by a hoider ehould be
inserted immediately
bolow the name and
address of such
creditor.

LIST ‘F’
Statement of affairs

Vi

Unsecured creditors - Bills payable, promissory notes, etc.

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutively

No. | Name and address Name and address Date Amount of
of acceptor of bill or note of holder* when due | claim
£
Signed Date (& ~\O ~l4

TN O\wwpe

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow




| ’

Please donotwritein | IST ‘G’
this margin

Statement of affairs

Unsecured creditors - contingent liabilities
Please complete

ibly, preferab! . " .
::gb,,ﬁkpt;:mf,,w Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutively

bold block lettering

No. | Name and address of creditor Nature of liability Amount of claim

£

e

Signed Date

T Ovd
\J

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow







